STATE OF NEW MEXICO
BEFORE THE ENVIRONMENTAL IMPROVEMENT BOARD

IN THE MATTER OF PROPOSED NEW REGULATIONS,

20.2.350 NMAC - Greenhouse Gas Cap and Trade Provisions

No. EIB 10-04 (R)
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P. O. Box 1508
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Modrall, Sperling, Roehl, Harris & Sisk,
P.A.

P.O. Box 2168

Albuquerque, NM 87103
mlightstone@modrall.com

Thomas M. Domme, Esq.
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Tom.domme@nmgco.com
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Montgomery & Andrews
P. O. Box 2307

Santa Fe, NM 87504
Irose@montand.com

Attorney for New Mexico Oil and Gas
Association

Eric Groten, Esq.
Vinson & Elkins, LLP
2801 Fortuna, Suite 100
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egroten@velaw.com
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Sunny Nixon, Esq.
Rodey Law Firm

P. O. Box 1357
Santa Fe, NM 87504
snixon@rodey.com
maudeGR@fmtn.org
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Allison D. Wood

Tauna M. Szymanski
Dennis Chase Guciardo
Hunton & Williams LLP
1900 K Street, NW
Washington, D.C. 20006
awood@hunton.com
tszymanski@hunton.com
dgucciardo@hunton.com

J. Brent Moore

Montgomery & Andrews

Post Office Box 2307

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
bmoore@montand.com

Attorneys for Tri-State Generation and
Transmission Association, Inc.

Karin V. Foster

Chatham Partners

5805 Mariola Place, NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111
Fosterassociates2005@yahoo.com

Attorney for the Independent Petroleum
Association of New Mexico

Steven S. Michel, Esq.

Western Resource Advocates
409 East Palace Avenue, Unit 2
Santa Fe, NM 887501
smichel@westernresources.com

John Curl, Esq.

Western Resource Advocates
409 East Palace Avenue, Unit 2
Santa Fe, NM 87501
jcurl@westernresources.com
gmurphy@westernresources.com

Attorneys for Western Resource
Advocates

Howard Hutchinson

Coalition of AZ/NM Counties
P. O. Box 4963

Santa Fe, NM 87502
aznmc(@earthlink.net

Representative for Coalition of
Arizona/New Mexico Counties

Ed Hasely

Energen Resources, Incorporated
2010 Afton Place

Farmington, NM 87401
Ed.hasely@energen.com

Representative for Energen Resources,
Incorporated

Stanton L. Riggs, Esq.
Chaves County Manager
P.O. Box 1817

Roswell, NM 88202-1817
sriggs(@co.chaves.nm.us

Representing Chaves County

5D Partners
PO Box 650
Stamford, TX 79553

Bert Ancell

181 Bell Ranch Drive
Bell Ranch, NM 88431
ancell@plateautel.net




Joe & Sandra Barraza
HC 66 Box 42

Yebo, NM 88136
barraza@plateautel.net

Carolyn Bedford
P.O. Box 509
Santa Rosa, NM 88435

Scott Bidegain

PO Box 82

Conchas Dam, NM 88416
Bid4me@hotmail.com

Perry E. Bond

PO Box 427

High Rolls Mtn. Pk., NM 88325
pbond@labond.com

Pat Boone

Box 10

Elida, NM 88116
Pboone4(@yahoo.com

Minnie Lou Bradley

15591 CR K

Memphis, TX 79245
minnieloubradley@gmail.com

Beverly Butler

PO Box 522

Columbus, NM 88029
Hermanas46@hotmail.com

Genora Moore Canon
4705 Apache Hills Dr.
Roswell, NM 88201
neelymack@aol.com

Christmas Ranches, Inc.
Brad Christmas, President
PO Box 173

Wagon Mound, NM 87752
BChris9627@aol.com

Robert Cleve (Elk Cattle Co.)
5527 Rio Penasco Rd.
Mayhill, NM 88339

Jim Cooper

642 Blackwater Draw #2
Tinnie, NM 88351
cooper@pvtn.net

John W. Cooper
5859 Rio Penasco
Mayhill, NM 88339

Mike Corn

212 E. 4"

Roswell, NM 88201
mikecorn@roswellwool.com

Caren Cowan
3821 Don Juan Ct. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87107

Berrendo Cowbelles
Betty Sims Solt, Pres.
P.O. Box 1842
Roswell, NM 88202

LeRoy Cravens

Box 152

Encino, NM 88321
cravens@plateautel.net

Amanda Creighton

1417 S. Locust

Las Cruces, NM 88001
amandawallin@yahoo.com

CS Ranch

620 State Road 58
Cimarron, NM 87714
csranch@bacavalley.com




Joe Culbertson Jr.
542 Culbertson Rd.
Amistad, NM 88410

rculbertson@plateautel.net

Kathy Davis
PO Box 1755
Silver City, NM 88062

rodeogypsie@hotmail.com

Jessica Decker

7259 FM 142
Stamford, TX 79553
Earlene Ellett

4985 Rio Penasco Rd.
Hope, NM 88250

Anne G. Ferguson

Box 578

Carrizozo, NM 88301
loablackhill@gmail.com

Larry Foster

7633 Dona Ana Rd.
Las Cruces, NM 88007
Ifoster@zianet.com

Bob and Michelle Frost
1710 A Quay Rd 50
San Jon, NM 88434

Sid Goodloe

Box 598

Capitan, NM 88316
sralt@hotmail.com

Wesley Grau
3720 County Road
Grady, NM 88120

Brian Greene
HC 75 Box 22
Mountainair, NM 87036

Carol Gutierrez

5 Mule Canyon Rd.
Mayhill, NM 88339
carolcg@pvtn.net

Bobby Harkey

HC 67 Box 32

Nogel, NM 88341
Skiphark65@windstream.net

Freida Havens
Box 448
Cuba, NM 87013

Shawna Henry

200 Mechum

Ruidoso, NM 88345
trixiecowgirl@sbcglobal.net

Sharon Hobbs

279 Eagle Creek Canyon
Ruidoso, NM 88345
Sharonhobbs66@windstream.net

Mike Hobbs
1115 SR. 21
Cimarron, NM 87714

W.R. Humphries
PO Box 861
Tucumcari, NM 88401

Jim T. Hyatt
11850 Uvas Valley Rd. NE
Deming, NM 88030

Dustin K. Johnson

P.O. Box 1722
Farmington, NM 87499
Dkji83@msn.com

R.C. Punch Jones
HC 12 Box 25
Tatum, NM 88267



Stan Jones

950 SR 241

Broadview, NM 88112
ski@plateautel.net

JX Cattle Co. LLC
6237 Hwy. 209
Tucumcari, NM 88401
sidwell@plateautel.net

Joan H. Kincaid
681 Russell Gap Road
Pinon, NM 88344

King Family Cattle
Garrett King

37275 Hwy. 64-87
Capulin, NM 88414
kinginv(@bacavalley.com

Tena Lakey

11 Beanblossom
Tularosa, NM 88352
Tena.lakey@yahoo.com

Don L. Bebo Lee
Madalynn Lee and Jean Lee
P.O. Box149

Alamagordo, NM 88311
MadleQ1@yahoo.com

Amanda Mayfield
Box 9031
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Mark McCloy
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Jal, NM 88252

David McCrea
P.O. Box 332
Tinnie, NM 88351

Sandra McKenna
PO Box 1882
Taiban, NM 88134
winners@att.net

Scott McNally

P.O. Box 428

Roswell, NM 88202
sammmecnally@msn.com

Judyann Medeiros
3350 Thunder Road
Alamogordo, NM 88310

Thomas N. Mobley Jr.
PO Box 417

Dona Ana, NM 88032
tommobley@fastwave.biz

Stella Montoya
1592 Hwy. 170
La Plata, NM 87418

Chuck Morgan
4032 U.S. Hwy. 82
Mayhill, NM 88339

Joe Bill and Lauren Nunn
11770 Steeple A Rd. NE
Deming, NM 88030
jblnunn@yahoo.com

Alisa Ogden
PO Box 94
Loving, NM 88256

Kelley Dee Owen

200 Mechem Rd.

Ruidoso, NM 88344
Sweetpdancn2u@yahoo.com

Ron Parker
4635 Redfly Rd.
Las Cruces, NM 88011



Ryan and Shawna Perry
612 S. Sycamore

Roswell, NM 88203
Ryan_perry76(@yahoo.com
shawnadclark@aol.com

Ralph O. Pope
P.O.Box 914

Silver City, NM 88062
rdpope@signalpeak.net

Patty Posey

P.O.Box 7

Mayhill, NM 88339
lollie@pvtn.net

Debi W. Rupe

800 Laborcita Canyon Rd.
La Luz, NM 88337-9308
debirupe@yahoo.com

Katelyn Schade

1537 Lake Ranch Road
Fort Sumner, NM 88119
Kschadel @uwyo.edu

Nancy Schade

HC 64 Box 240

Ft. Sumner, NM 88119
nis@plateautel.net

Lynn Seward

HC 62 Box 41

Raton, NM 87740
Bear4paws(@bacavalley.com

Scott Shafer

Box 261

Carrizozo, NM 88301
Zibar5 1 @yahoo.com

Charles Siepel

PO Box 251
Lordsburg, NM 88045
csiepel@nmsu.edu

Mary Skeen
PO Box 67
Picacho, NM 88343

Douglas G. Smith
16 Road 5290
Farmington, NM 87401

Veda Stephenson
Box 307
Carrizozo, NM 88301

Shacey Sullivan

PO Box 94330

Albuquerque, NM 87199
Shacey.sullivan@farmcreditnm.com
Mark and Barbara T. Sultemeier

Box 286

Corona, NM 88318
Barbara.sultemeier@cpscardinals.org

Jon Swapp

Rt Box 298

Duncan, AZ 85534
bethleenswapp@yahoo.com

Janet Taylor
PO Box 1127
Capitan, NM 88316

Phoebe M. Taylor
P.O. Box 126
Lincoln, NM 88338

Ernest Torrez
P.O.Box 4
La Jara, NM 87027

Mattie M. Vensel

2854 Campbell Road NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104
Barbara E. Wagner

841 Lahocita Canyon Rd.
LaLuz, NM 88337



Steve Warshawer
286 Arroyo Salado
Santa Fe, NM 87508

Dee Wear

PO Box 428
Hillsboro, NM 88042
wdwear@gmail.com

Kendal Wilson
Ancho Route 1
Ancho, NM 88301
kipsboy@yahoo.com

Carol Wilson

1709 Jicarilla Road

Ancho, NM 88301
memorymom(@tularosa.net

Justus Wilson

3 Miles East of Ancho
Carrizozo, NM 88301
Just4sus@yahoo.com

Rex Wilson

SRI-53

Carrizozo, NM 88301
wilranch(@tularosa.net

Jerry Witte
1183 John Rd.
Belen, NM 87002

Ruth E. Wold

HC 68 Box 135
Capitan, NM 88316
rdwold@wildblue.net
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